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2007816
2007817
2007818
2007819
2007820
2007821
2007822
2007823
2007824
2007825
2007826
2007827
2007828
2007829
2007830
2007831
2007832
2007833
2007834
2007835
2007836
2007837
2007838
2007839
2007840
2007841
2007842
2007843
2007844
2007845
2007846
2007847
2007848
2007849
2007850
2007851
2007852
2007853
2007854
2007855

CHECK REQ STER -
CHECK REG STER - APRIL 2014

NAME- OF- PAYEE

ATMOS ENERGY

HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES
LUBBOCK COUNTY SHERI FF

SCURRY COUNTY SHERI FF

POTTER CO SHERI FF

TRAVI S COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT #5
DONLEY CO SHERI FF

SUSAN COX

OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
FAM LY SUPPORT REQ STRY

FI RST UNI TED BANK

ACS

AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC

AGRI TEXGAS

ATMOS ENERGY

BAI LEY CO SHERI FF' S OFFI CE
BAKER ELECTRI CAL SERVI CES

CAR WORKS | NC

CARROLL GERBER

CASTRO COUNTY DEBI' T CARD CHARGES
CHRI STI AN E. POLLARD

ATY OF DM TT

CITY OF NAZARETH

CLERK, SEVENTH COURT OF APPEALS
CREDI T BUREAU & FI NANCI AL SERVI CES
DEAF SM TH ELECTRI C COCOP | NC
DEBRA SM TH CSR

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVI CES
DIMM TT OFFI CE SUPPLY

DIMM TT PHARVACY

DIMM TT PRI NTI NG CO

DIMM TT VELDI NG & ELECTRI C | NC
DOLLAR GENERAL CHARGE SALES
DON S BODY SHOP

DON S PLUMBI NG & HEATI NG

ED HARRI S LUVMBER CO, | NC

FELI CE ACKER

FRED PRYOR SEM NARS

GAFFORD PEST CONTROL SERVI CES | NC
GALLS, AN ARANMARK COVPANY

GAYE REILY

GCR TI RE CENTERS

HART AUTO & FARM SUPPLY | NC
HAYS COMPANY

HEREFORD WELDI NG SUPPLY

H PLAINS QL CO

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE
HOELTI NG SUPPLY

| NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI CES

I NTERSECTI ON SALES & SERVI CE
JERRY NMATTHEWS

JESSI E CANALEZ

JIMBLACK O L CO

JUNI OR LI BRARY GUI LD

KEl TH ACKER PLUMBI NG

KENDRI CK O L CO

KING S BLACKSM TH | NC

KREGG HUKI LL

O0000000000000000000000000O0T000000TO0T00000000000000T000000 W

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

04-01- 2014
04-01- 2014
04-03- 2014
04-03- 2014
04-03-2014
04-03- 2014
04-03- 2014
04-10- 2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014

04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-03-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-13-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-13-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-13-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
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2007856
2007857
2007858
2007859
2007860
2007861
2007862
2007863
2007864
2007865
2007866
2007867
2007868
2007869
2007870
2007871
2007872
2007873
2007874
2007875
2007876
2007877
2007878
2007879
2007880
2007881
2007882
2007883
2007884
2007885
2007886
2007887
2007888
2007889
2007890
2007891
2007892
2007893
2007894
2007895
2007896
2007897
2007898
2007899
2007900
2007901
2007902
2007903
2007904
2007905
2007906
2007907
2007908
2007909
2007910
2007911
2007912
2007913

CHECK REQ STER -
CHECK REG STER - APRIL 2014

NAME- OF- PAYEE

KRl STEN YORTON

LONE' S PAY & SAVE, | NC
LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE | NC
MACKTEC SOLUTI ONS, LLC

MARY HELEN FLORES

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

MEDI CAL CENTER OF DM TT
MYATT LAWFIRM PLLC

NANCY ANDERSEN

OWNI BASE SERVI CES OF TEXAS
PANHANDLE COVMUNI TY SERVI CES
PANHANDLE | MPLEMENT COVPANY
PAXTON Tl RE & SERVI CE | NC
PERDUE, BRANDON & FI ELDER
QUALI TY MECHANI CAL LI NC SERVI CE
QUI LL CORPORATI ON
SAL ORTI Z

SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH
SAN SABA NEWS & STAR
SANDY MAPPS

SEALE FLORI ST
SECRETARY OF STATE OF TEXAS

SI ERRA SPRI NGS5

SQUTHERN TI RE MART, LLC

STATE FARM

STEVEN SM TH

TDCAA

TERRY MCEACHERN

TEXAS A&M AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI C
TEXAS ASSCOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS PARKS & W LDLI FE

THE SHOWBOX

TI ME

TI NA DAVI S- RI NCONES

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDI T PLAN

W B EQUI PVENT

WT SERVI CES | NC

WAGNER SUPPPLY CO

WARREN CAT

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VEST TEXAS RURAL TELEPHONE COOP | NC
W LBUR- ELLI S COVPANY

W NDSTREAM

WG FUELS GASCARD

XCEL ENERGY

XEROX CORPORATI ON

JCS CATTLE / SWTH

XCEL ENERGY

LUBBOCK COUNTY SHERI FF

AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC

AMERI CAN DI ABETES ASSOCI ATI ON

AW M MATEE

BAI LEY COUNTY EMsS

CARROLL GERBER

CHEMSEARCH

ATY OF DM TT

DEAF SM TH ELECTRI C COCP | NC

I NC

I NC.

TTTOTTTTTOTO0O0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000T0O00 O
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04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-13-2014
04-16- 2014
04-16- 2014
04-25-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014

04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04-13- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-16-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-25-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-30- 2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
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2007914
2007915
2007916
2007917
2007918
2007919
2007920
2007921
2007922
2007923
2007924
2007925
2007926
2007927
2007928
2007929
2007930
2007931
2007932
2007933
2007934
2007935
2007936
2007937
2007938
2007939
2007940
2007941
2007942
2007943
2007944
2007945
2007946
2007947
2007948
2007949
2007950
2007951
2007952
2007953
2007954
2007955
2007956
2007957
2007958
2007959
2007960
2007961
2007962
2007963
2007964
2007965
2007966
2007967
2007968
2007969

CHECK REQ STER -
CHECK REG STER - APRIL 2014

NAME- OF- PAYEE

DI SCOVER MAGAZI NE

DOLLAR GENERAL CHARGE SALES

ECOM FOLDERS

FELI CE ACKER

GAFFORD PEST CONTROL SERVI CES | NC
GALLS, AN ARAMARK COWVPANY

GARY R HARDEE M D.

GREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CO
GI' DI STRI BUTCRS | NC

HALE COUNTY GENERAL FUND

HARRI NGTON LI BRARY CONSORTI UM
HEREFORD REG ONAL MEDI CAL CENTER
H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE & SUPPCRT
KUSTOM S| GNALS, | NC

L & R CLEAN NG

LANEY & BOLLI NGER, LLP

MACKTEC SOLUTI ONS, LLC

MYATT LAWFIRM PLLC

NECPOST | NC

PAULI NE GEORGE

PERDUE, BRANDON & FI ELDER

QUALI TY MECHANI CAL LI NC SERVI CE
QUI LL CORPORATI ON

RANDY GRI FFITT

RHOADS MEMORI AL LI BRARY

SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH

STEVEN SM TH

TERRY MCEACHERN

TEXAS A&M AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI C
TEXAS A&M ENG NEERI NG EXTENSI ON SER
TEXAS ASSQOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES

TI NA DAVI S- RI NCONES

TTUHSC

VEST CGROUP

STATE COVPTRCLLER

STATE COVPTRCLLER

SHALYN HAMLI N

STATE COVPTRCLLER

FI RST UNI TED BANK

AVERI CAN FAM LY LI FE ASSURANCE CO
NATI ONAL FAM LY CARE LI FE | NSURANCE
TAC HEBP

TRUSTMARK VCOLUNTARY BENEFI T SOLUTI O
VALI C

NATI ONAL FARM LI FE | NSURANCE COVPAN

NACQO' SOUTH CENTRAL

CASTRO COUNTY GENERAL FUND

THE CI NCI NNATI LIFE INS CO
OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
FAM LY SUPPORT REQ STRY

CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
CASTRO COUNTY DEBI' T CARD CHARGES
CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
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04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-28-2014
04-28-2014
04-29-2014
04-29- 2014
04-29-2014
04-29-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014

04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-27-2014
04-28-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-29-2014
04-29- 2014
04-30- 2014
04-29-2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
04-30- 2014
04- 30- 2014
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TI ME: 03: 17 PM CHECK REG STER - APRIL 2014 PREPARER: 0040
UN- POSTED CHECKS 2 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 57 83,294.70
CHECKS CASHED 113 140, 035. 20
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 172 223, 329. 90



